CENTRO EQUESTRE

BT 2920 w0 00

CONCURSO de DRESSAGE NACIONAL

Centro Equestre Internacional de Alfeizerdo

Prova COMPLEMENTAR 1

28 deJaneiro de 2017

Software by JUMP-OFF, Lda

CAVALEIRO
CLS NFEP CAVALO
1 1405 Joao Castelao

9957 Gaviao das Salgadas

2 27603 Francisco da Cruz Vila Nova
9888 Aereo

E -

H- André Santos

C - Camilo Borges

M -

B - Tiago Albergaria Duarte

JUIZE JUIZH
P/CL P/CL

65.81
1

60.95
2

JUiZzC JulzM

P/CL

63.51
1

62.30
2

P/CL

JuiZB
P/CL

61.89

60.81

PEN % OBS

0 63.74

6 61.35



